BILL OF MATERIAL

ITEM # PART # DESCRIPTION

1 M600COMO028 1 DISC HOLDER, 4" SPLITTER VALVE MANIFOLD (ALUMINUM)
2 M600COMO27 4 DISC RETAINER, 4" VALVE MANIFOLD (ALUMINUM)
3 M600COMO031 1 | CAP & STEM HOUSING,4"SPLITTER MANIFOLD (ALUMINUM)
4 M316COMO038 1 STEM, 3"& 4"SPRING LOADED SPLITTER VALVE MANIFOLD (STAINLESS STEEL)
5 P210SPR0O01 1 SPRING, 5.250"X1.6350DX0.177 WIRE, SPLITTER MANIFOLD
6 M500COMO019 1 | CLAMP ARM, 3"& 4" MANIFOLD SPLITTER VALVE (BRONZE)
7 M500COMO018 1 LEVER ARM, 3"& 4" MANIFOLD SPLITTER VALVE (BRONZE)
8 M500COM020 1 LINK, 3"& 4" MANIFOLD SPLITTER VALVE (BRONZE)
9 P-GP-78R 1 | CONTOUR NUBBED VINYL HANDLE GRIP,7/8" ID X 4 3/4"-STYLE A (BLACK) (PLASTIC)
10 M850SEAQ04 1 | 4" VITON DISC,4.70 OD X 2.751D X 0.25 (BLACK)
11 S804RDW005 1 | SEAL, WIPER "D" STYLE RING-3/4 ID X 1" OD (URETHANE)
12 S802RS0210 1 SEAL, O-RING-3/4 ID X 1" OD (BUNA-N)
13 M810SEA004 1 CAP GASKET, 4" MANIFOLD (NEOPRENE CORK)
14 F-SSP004CC 2 | SCREW, SET HEX SOCKET CUP POINT- 1/4-20UNC X 1/4
15 F-PVQ016Z 3 | PIN, CLEVIS -5/16 X 1" (PLATED )
16 F-PCEQ020Z 3 | PIN, COTTER - 1/8 X 1 1/4 LONG (PLATED)
18 F-5CR020Z 1 | SCREW, CAP HEX HEAD - 3/8-16UNC X 1-1/4 (PLATED)
19 F-WDLRZ 1 | WASHER, LOCK - 3/8 (PLATED)
20 F-NH5CRZ NUT,HEX - 3/8-16UNC (PLATED)

FaRT MO,

MO00C MA043

EJJ:V\/LIE UNIQUE WELDING & FABRICATING LTD.

e 4" SPLITTER VALVE,

MANIFOLD

1545 BRITANNIA RD EAST,UNIT 30-31,MISSISSAUGA,ON,CANADA,L4W 3C6

INT'L TELE:+1-705-720-7335,TOLL FREE:1-866-927-9898,INT'L FAX:+1-705-720-7330
WEB: www. UNIQUEWE LDINGFABRICATING .ca, E-MAIL: info@uniqueweldingfabricating.ca




